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DIMENSIONS  H: 140 x Ø: 130 mm
PACKAGING  H: 170 x W: 160 x D: 268 mm
BULB  E14, Max 11W or LED Max 4W (220-240~ 50/60 Hz, Class ll, IP20) - Bulb not included
CORD LENGTH  2900 mm
MATERIAL  Lamp shade in selected material with inner fitting in casted aluminium, plastic socket and PVC cord
CLEANING INSTRUCTION  Clean with soft dry or moist cloth - Switch of electricity before cleaning 

EAN NO ITEM NO VARIATION

Natural Cork (w. White Cord)
Mixed Cork (w. Black Cord)
Natural Oak (w. White Cord)
Smoked Oak (w. Black Cord)
Natural Pine (w. White Cord)
Light Grey Concrete (w. White Cord)
White Concrete (w. White Cord)
Dark Grey Concrete (w. Black Cord)
Black Marble (w. Black Cord)
White Marble (w. White Cord)
Terracotta (w. White Cord)
Yellow Steel (w. Black Cord)

20110
20111
20112
20113
20114
20115
20116
20117
20118
20119
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57 1282620 1 107
57 1 282620 1 1 1 4
57 1 282620 1 1 2 1
57 12826201 138
5712826201 145
5712826201 152
5712826201 169
57 12826201 176
5712826201 183
57 12826201 190
5712826201206
57 128262012 13

The idea behind the Material Pendant lamp was to create a simple 
iconic silhouette, as adaptable as a chameleon. The lamp can easily 
be adapted to almost every environment and style, just by getting 
the material right. From oak to marble, from cork to terracotta, from 
concrete to kryptonite. The possibilities are endless. 

Design  Noergaard & Kechayas
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